
   2019-2020 School Social Workers’ Assignments  
 

NAME SCHOOL ASSIGNMENTS 

Phyllis.Combs@dcssga.org 

  Office #  770-651-6618 

  Cell #     404-906-3613 

*Douglas County High 

  Mirror Lake Elementary 

   

Amy.Gardner@dcssga.org 

   Office#   770-651-5312 

   Cell # 678-571-4856 

*Fairplay Middle School 

  Dorsett Shoals Elementary 

  South Douglas Elementary 

  Success Center 

Nichelle.Lemons@dcssga.org 

Office#   770-651-3656 

Cell#      770-731-9969 

*Chapel Hill Elementary 

  Holly Springs Elementary 

  Yeager Middle 

Tony.Lopez@dcssga.org 

Office #   770-651-2627 

Cell #      678-310-9393 

*Mason Creek Middle School 

  Winston Elementary 

  Bright Star Elementary 

  Mason Creek Elementary 

 

Kitina.McCants@dcssga.org       

  Office #  770-651-5421 

  Cell #     770-376-9306 

*Stewart Middle  

  North Douglas Elementary 

  Arbor Station Elementary 

Grachelle.Sherburne@dcssga.org 

Office #   770-651-4239 

Cell #      678-619-9678 

*New Manchester High 

  New Manchester Elementary 

 

Terry.Smitherman@dcssga.org 

  Office #    770-651-3921 

  Cell #      770-376-9314 

*Eastside Elementary   

  Factory Shoals Elementary 

  Factory Shoals Middle 

   

Lee.Stanley@dcssga.org 

Office # 770-651-6050 

Cell # 770-605-5938  

*Alexander High  

Bill Arp Elementary 

 

Shuntay.Strachan@dcssga.org 

  Office #  770-651-3542   

  Cell #     770-376-9368 

 *Burnett Elementary 

   Chestnut Log Middle 

   Mount Carmel Elementary  

    CCI 

 Delmar.Terry@dcssga.org          

  Office #    770-651-6776 

  Cell #       770-605-5895 

*Lithia Springs High  

  Lithia Springs Elementary    

  

Amber.Walker@dcssga.org 

    Office #   770-651-3364 

    Cell #      770-376-9367 

*Beulah Elementary 

  Annette Winn Elementary 

  Sweetwater Elementary 

  Turner Middle School  

Fhara.Walker @dcssga.org 

  Office#   770-651-6299   

  Cell #     678-632-8572 

   

*Chapel Hill High 

  Chapel Hill Middle 

  

*Base School – Office 
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